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Sim VerDiam (Aquitaine)

Samedi 9 février 2013

Classement général apres la partie 2

CATALAN Bernadette
IGNACE Bernard
LEGROS Alain

POSE Nicole

SOUDAT Christiane
GARCIA José

BRUN Sylvette
ALBERT Martine
DUGA Francgoise
ROSENBERG Betty
DOUCHAIN Michele
CLAVERIE Pierrette
SASSO Pascale
POEYDOMENGE Maité
HERNANDEZ Clémentine
DUHART Anne-Marie
GLEMET Jeannine
GASTIGAR Jeanine
DELAVILLE Noélle
FIHEY Michele
COTRET Claude
MORALES Maithé
CHARRITTE Frangoise
POMMIES Jacqueline
LAVIGNE Claudine
BABIN Annie

MASSON Christiane-Yvette
TALON Janine
LABASTHE Gérard
FAOUZI Michele
DUFOURCQ Marie-Claude
FASSY Eliane

TO7
T16
122
TO6
T20
T16
TO7
T03
T03
T15
TO6
T15
TO6
T15
T15
T15
TO1
T15
TO6
T16
T20
T12
TO6
T12
TO6
T14
T22
T15
T22
T12
TO4
T12
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4A
5B
4B
4C
5B
3B
4C
4A
4B
5B
5B
4D
4B
4B
4D
4A
4C
5A
4B
5B
5D
4D
4D
4D
5A
4D
4C
4C
4A
4A
4C
4D

1706

1610
1516
1501
1489
1467
1465
1463
1451
1448
1445
1444
1443
1439
1431
1424
1421
1413
1412
1409
1402
1398
1397
1390
1388
1387
1377
1376
1370
1368
1366
1364
1364

877

807
794
777
754
789
762
772
689
714
730
755
772
764
707
739
725
760
735
699
751
732
737
708
745
736
727
700
699
722
692
699
738

829

803
722
724
735
678
703
691
762
734
715
689
671
675
724
685
696
653
677
710
651
666
660
682
643
651
650
676
671
646
674
665
626



33
34
34
36
37
38
38
40
40
42
43
43
43
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
57
59
59
61
62
63
63
65
66
66
66
69
70
71
71

CASTAGNEYROL Jeanne
PORTES Francoise
CHANTELOUBE Yvette
CHENNEVIERE Mireille
BETTER Rolande
BRIAUX Ghislaine
BELESTIN Jean-Pierre
FRUCHON Francis
LEBON Madé
HUMBLOT Jeannette
CANEZZA Ghislaine
DUBREUIL Simonne
PETIT Anne-Marie
LARREGAIN Maritxu
FARINOLE Jean-Paul
DESBORDES Micheline
MAHOU Arlette
LAPERRINE Claudette
OSPITAL Jacqueline
LEPIC Pierrette
MOULIA Véronique
COUSSAN Michele
DALBOS Mireille
LIMIDO Jackye

BOINEL Patricia
FRUCHON Nicole
ROCHE Bernard
DESPIERRE Denise
BAUDOUX Annette
PASTRE Eva
HOURQUEIG Frangoise
DAOUDAL-HARIVEL Marie-Claire
BACQUIER Marie-Hélene
MALO Sylvette
LUCBERT Jean

DEBIEN Marie-Jo
LUCBERT Claudette
MARTINS DE SOUZA Marie
PADIAL Martine
GRAND Agnes

T12
T03
T18
T04
T04
uo9
T15
TO6
TO6
117
T15
T15
T22
T15
T03
T11
T20
T18
T18
122
T15
T12
T14
T13
T01
TO6
TO7
T15
T20
T12
T12
T12
T12
T21
TO07
TO6
TO07
TO6
T18
TO6
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5B
4C
4D
5A
5B
4C
5A
3B
5B
4D
4A
4C
4D
4C
4D
5A
5D
5B
5D
5C
5B
5C
5B
6B
4C
5B
5B
5D
6A
4C
5A
5D
4C
5B
5B
5B
5A
5B
5C
5D

1362
1358
1358
1355
1354
1348
1348
1345
1345
1342
1334
1334
1334
1332
1332
1331
1327
1314
1311
1310
1309
1309
1305
1304
1301
1301
1299
1299
1297
1296
1292
1292
1291
1286
1286
1286
1285
1278
1275
1275

723
690
706
672
669
745
659
689
689
654
635
697
718
682
632
685
674
686
663
703
713
665
660
705
635
698
663
669
732
616
653
724
631
666
730
682
635
677
688
655

639
668
652
683
685
603
689
656
656
688
699
637
616
650
700
646
653
628
648
607
596
644
645
599
666
603
636
630
565
680
639
568
660
620
556
604
650
601
587
620



73
74
74
76
77
78
78
78
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
94
95
95
97
98
99
99
101
102
103
103
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
112

BONNEFON Roselyne
IHITSAGUE Jacqueline
DUMORA Simone
CHARLAS Charlene
BERGE Georgette
COUETTE Bernard
MARETTE Anne-Marie
FARINOLE Gisele
LAGONELLE Josyane
DEMAY Germaine
TOURSEL Denise
JOUSSAIN Eliane
GILBERT Suzanne
KOEBERLE Anne-Marie
MALLET Jean
DESPIERRES Jeanine
ROUSSET Christiane
GLANNAZ Andreé
GUERINET Colette
GAME Gisele

FERTIN Joélle

VIAUD Pierrette

LE JORT Michele
DUPUY Annie-Monique
SAUSSAYE Claudie
FERRUS Jeannette
WYPER Jennifer
MEYNARD Annie
LOMBARD Pierrette
DABERNAT Monique
ROGER Colette
ROLLAND Genevieve
FRANCOIS Christiane
EXPOSITO Daniel
CAHUZIERE Ginette
VIANET Alain

BERTET Renée
VILLENAVE Odette
INDART Bernadette
FERCHAUD Marie-Philippe

T15
T15
T01
T15
121
T15
T15
T03
T15
TO7
TO6
T16
120
T12
T14
T15
T13
T12
T13
T15
T15
T16
TO6
T16
T14
T15
T11
T13
T13
TO1
T16
T16
T15
T15
T14
TO1
T16
T14
T15
T16
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5B
5B
5C
5A
5C
5B
5B
6A
5A
5B
5C
5C
5C
4D
5D
5D
5A
4C
6A
5A
5D
5B
4C
5C
6A
5D
5A
5D
6A
5B
5B
5D

6C
6A
6B
6A
5B
6B

1274
1273
1273
1264
1261
1259
1259
1259
1256
1254
1252
1251
1250
1249
1248
1246
1235
1229
1226
1225
1225
1224
1220
1220
1214
1209
1208
1208
1197
1192
1191
1191
1189
1182
1182
1178
1172
1169
1168
1164

629
713
718
705
649
634
666
681
623
682
610
639
675
683
609
635
655
582
690
634
567
593
617
737
621
648
616
647
663
600
606
549
614
655
624
627
600
633
573
580

645
560
555
559
612
625
593
578
633
572
642
612
575
566
639
611
580
647
536
591
658
631
603
483
593
561
592
561
534
592
585
642
575
527
558
551
572
536
595
584



113
114
115
116
117
118
119

FOURCADE Lily
MONTEL Ginette
SWAGEMAKERS Lisa
PETRON Simone
ROUZAUD Chantal
MOUNOU Yvonne
CHAURIS Gracy

T12
T15
T15
117
T15
T12
T15
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5B
6A
6A
6B
6C
6A
6D

1163
1162
1144
1101
1079
1036

948

622
593
540
570
597
595
558

541
569
604
531
482
441
390



